
 

 

 

 
 

 

BOLD – HOME GAME @ SMA Prep  (D) – District 

Home Games played at SMA Prep: 3101 Bethel Ln. Sarasota, FL. 34240 

DATE DAY OPPONENT TIME PM 

Aug. 18  Preseason Tournament (Bayshore Christian)  

Aug. 19  Preseason Tournament (Bayshore Christian)  

Aug. 22 Mon. BOOKER 7:00 

Aug. 23 Tues. @ Bayshore 6:00 

Aug. 25 Thur. IMAGINE SCHOOL NORTH PORT 7:00 

Aug. 30 Tues. @ OUT-OF-DOOR ACADEMY 7:00 

Sept. 1 Thur. @ Community Christian (Port Charlotte) 6:00 

Sept. 6 Tues. SARASOTA CHRISTIAN 7:00 

Sept. 8 Thur. @ Booker 7:00 

Sept. 12 Mon. GULF COAST HEAT 7:00 

Sept. 13 Tues. Out-of-Door Academy 6:00 

Sept. 15 Thur. @ Palm Grove Christian 6:30 

Sept. 16 Fri. BABCOCK RANCH 6:00 

Sept. 19 Mon. @ Southeast 6:00 

Sept. 20 Tues. THE CLASSICAL ACADEMY 7:00 

Sept. 22 Thurs. @ St. Stephen’s 6:00 

Sept. 23 Fri. COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN (Port Charlotte) 7:00 

Sept. 27 Tues. COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN (Bradenton) 7:00 

Sept. 28 Wed.  @ Imagine School North Port 6:00 

Sept. 30 Fri. Faith Warrior Invitational @ Bayshore 
Christian 

TBD 

Oct. 1 Sat. Faith Warrior Invitational @ Bayshore 
Christian 

TBD 

Oct. 3 Mon. SOUTHEAST 7:00 

Oct. 4 Tues. @ Gulf Coast HEAT 7:00 
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Head Coach: Lorene Bauck  Assistant: Brianna Ream 


